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PBA4L - Positive Behaviour for Learning
Caring, Co-operation, Communication

This terms focus - Mahi Ngatahi

Co-operation - There is no “I” in team work

Kia Ora

Values Card Winners:
Term2 Week 9 Luna, Indie & Malachi
Week 10 Brax, Eli, Kaiyah & Lexie

Welcome back to a new term at Cobden School! | hope you all had a great break and are ready
for an exciting term ahead. Whether you're returning or new to our school, it's great to have you
here.

Let's make this term awesome and full of exciting learning. | can't wait to see all the amazing
things we'll accomplish together.

As a school, our focus this term is on developing cooperation skills
and learning the importance of teamwork, emphasizing that there is no 'l' in a team.

Nga Mihi

Noula Markham
Principal

ROAD SAFETY - PARENTS/CAREGIVERS

Please use the designated carparks around the school to drop off or pick up your children.

Keeping our children Safe - Do not stop in the middle of the road and let your children out.

Thank you to all parents/caregivers for using the pedestrian crossings and following our traffic

wardens’ instructions.

Term 3

Tuesday 30th July
Friday 9th August
Monday 12th August
Wednesday 14th August
Tuesday 27th August
Wednesday 28th August
Friday 30th August
Tuesday 10th September
Wednesday 11th September
Tuesday 24 September
Friday 27th September

Term 4

Monday 14th October
Friday 1st November
Tuesday 12th November
Friday 15th November
Tuesday 3rd December
Tuesday 17th December

Important Dates 2024 - Also on the Skool Loop Events tab

Year 8 - Grey High open night 5.30 to 6.30pm At High School
Scholastic Lucky Book Club issue 5 orders close

ASB Primary Netball Tournament at the Rec Centre

3.15pm Year 8 Transition to High School At Cobden School
Cobden School Board Meeting - 5.30pm Staffroom

Kapa haka Festival at Grey High

Daffodil Day Mufti Day - Gold Coin Donation

Rotary Speech Competition

Wig Wednesday - Wacky Hair Mufti Day - Gold Coin Donation
Cobden School Board Meeting - 5.30pm Staffroom

Last Day of Term 3

First Day of Term 4

Gumboot Friday Gold Coin Mufti Day - “l am hope” foundation
Cobden School Board Meeting - 5.30pm Staffroom

Teacher Only Day - School Closed

Cobden School Board Meeting - 5.30pm Staffroom

Last Day of Term 4

Disclaimer: Dates and Times are correct at the time of printing but are subject to change.
Please check our Skool Loop Events Calendar.
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